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T—52Y—k OE-200-UV

AESA> TA L=
EEE/IND—A—5

1R TR N BREIE Vs= 15V, BERE TA=25C &f->ES>X 1 MQ

gqA4> BT A 1x10% ...1x10" v/W (@ 850 nm, 2100 kQ)
TANEE £1% BESN, tyFo O/
T A AEE OE-200-UV-FS +15% E-J%
(POPT=1 mW, @850nm) OE-200-UV-FC +5% E-¥ (MMF 50/125)
TARUT K TRT—JILBR

BIRBISESE | DY MATTIRERER DC/ 1Hz thia
Hv hADERERE (-3dB) &K 500 kHz (FEiEsiR) 10HzADYIE X 7]
12Ty bR +0.1dB

AN EffAS 1 X)VD—(NEP) TRFT-JILBR
ERACWEEFN/ D — TERT—JILER
Tty hNERHE +600 pA ATtw ~RUTRY MCTHREER, UL

+400 pA SEBHIEIEE (C TR,

FATOH FATIH Si PIN J#4 A A—=R
7OT4ITTUF 1.1 x 1.1 mm?
RIS 190 nm ~ 1000 nm UVig&k
RRE 0.3 A/W (@ 850 nm)

0.1 A/W (@ 200 nm)

BEER 2 pA typical

;;;’ HEB | g ERTE(V/W) Low Noise 103 10* 10° 108 107 108 10°

B

v hAD EREKER (-3dB) 500 kHz 500kHz 400 kHz 200 kHz 50 kHz 7 kHz 1.1 kHz
M ED/SIFORRE (10%-90% 700ns  700ns  900ns  1.8ps 7us 50us 300us
NEP (//Hz) 60 pW 7.3pW 1.5pW 450fW 150fW 48fwW 17 fwW
RIERLREEL 10kHz 10kHz 10kHz 1kHz 1kHz 100Hz 100Hz
BHIAF A X (rms)* 63 nW 9 nW 2.8nW 1nW 320 pW 46 pW 6.2 pW
ABATEY RRUT K (JC) 100nW 10nW  1nW  85pW 85pW 1.3pW 1pw
JA2RUT K~ (/C) 0.008% 0.008% 0.008% 0.01% 0.01% 0.01% 0.02%
CWEZFH/ N D — 2 mW 1 mw 0.1 mwW 10 pW 1w 0.1 pW 10 nW
S ERE(V/W) High Speed 10° 10° 107 108 10° 10" 10"t
Hw AT EREKEER (-3dB) 500 kHz 500kHz 400 kHz 200 kHz 50 kHz 7 kHz 1.1 kHz
M ED/IITFORE (10%-90% 700ns  700ns  900ns  1.8us 7us 50us 300ps
NEP (//Hz) 48pW 6.6pW 1.5pW 450fW 150fW 48fW 17 fW
RIERLREEL 10kHz 10kHz 10kHz 1kHz 1kHz 100Hz 100Hz
BT A X (rms)* 41nW 6.8nW 2.5nW 920 pW 300pW 43 pW 6.1 pW
ADATEY RRUT K (JC) 100nW 10nW  1nW  85pW 85pW 1.3pW 1pw
A2 RUT K (/C) 0.008% 0.008% 0.008% 0.01% 0.01% 0.01% 0.02%
CWEasN/ D — 0.1 mwW 10 pW 1w 0.1 pW 10 nW 1 nW 0.1 nW

* AT A X (E DIV Rig (FBW)T. AHERZ D/ \— LU TAIE
E—0-E—=0 /44X rms /A XS TiEDBDETEEIND
P input noise peak-peak = P input noise rms X6

T'j |\j\y '\J/rx(;\ u Output noise rms = P Input noise rms x Gain

u Output noise peak-peak — u Output noise rms X6= P Input noise rms x Gain x 6
B/ A X(& O—/XRTI«JLF%Z. "FBW"MNM5"10 HZ" [CZY R B2 ET. KB ICEREIND.
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OE-200-UV

AESA> TA L=

SIREIND—A—4
i HHEE +£10 V (@ 2100kQ&7)
HhA>EFIVR 50 Q (2100kQTDHEIHTARR KT+ —T>R)
BRAHIER +30mA
LEDZR R HEEE A—/)\—0O—-R
FSH LI HEANBEL > (p42R) LOW Ew K :-.0.8V~ +1.2V, HIGH Ew k : 2.3V ~+12V

AL ER

0OmA @OV, 1.5mA @+5V, 4.5mA @+12V

ZF—)\—0O—R&EH J>T705747: <0.4V @0 ~ -1mA
o7 4T Typicalfi 5 ~ 5.1V @ 0 ~ 2 mA
NEATEY N O bO-IILEELD +10V
J> ~O—-J)L ZATJtw b bMO—JILABA > ES > R 20kQ
BRI 7 05— 40 pA/W
BEAS BIREX +15V
EIRER +110/ -80mA  FMERMHA(ITIKTE.
IND—HTFSAHENH#ESE £200mA ML
TECERE N +12V &= K&ER 50 mA, +5V &2 XER 30 mA
r—2 8 320g (0.74 K> R)
e AlMg4.5Mn, =w4r )Lty
EERM RERE -40 ~ +80 C
EMERE 0~ +60<C
e ATIRR BRACW/{D— (F19) 20 mW

TZHILEIHA N EBE
7FOTEEANEBE
BRANEE

-5V / +16V ¥ F=4H)LD 59> R DGND (pin 9)
+15V 3t 7FO09059> R AGND (pin 3)
+20V




F—53—h OE-200-UV
AZESAL> TA L=
BRI D—A—5
axR05 AB OE-200-UV-FS 25mm A OS> (DU—XXR—XH)

OE-200-UV-FC FC J7A/)\LET5 )L

o BNC, v v (AX)

EEAN Lemo 1S3 —X 3-pin (IS F S5 : FFA.15.303.CLAC52)
Pin1: + 15V
Pin2: - 15V
Pin 3: GND

HIER— D-sub 258>, XX, U522
Pin1: +12V ( ZELERESH )
Pin2: -12V ( ZE(LEERELESN )
Pin3: AGND ( 7FOJ5U5>Kitpinl-8)
Pin4: +5V ( ZE{LERELD )
Pin5: XF—4AAHH : HIGH=A—/\—O— R (3 pin 3)
Pin 6: =S ( BNC (TiB#)
Pin7: NC (EH#EL)
Pin8: AhATtw NHIHEE
Pin 9: DGND (F=4)L#Ifl pin 10~14 BUS>R)
Pin 10: F=4)LEIHIAL: 1> LSB
Pin 11: FZHILEIHAR: 510>
Pin 12: F=4)UEIHIAL: &> MSB
Pin 13: F=4JLilI#IAF: AC/DC
Pin 14: F=4)L#IfIAFI: high speed / low noise
Pin 15 -25: NC ( &L )

EFI)IL OE-200-UV-FS TYU—=XR—=ZAAH. F&IF.
OE-200-UV-FC FCLEF%52I)L, 850 nm BIE&,
OE-200-S PRI LIN—23>  BREEELLTIES,




F—53—h OE-200-UV

BAIZS1> TA ML=\

SIEXIND—A—5
L E— Ml — % UE—bI> O-ILAAG. AEWNICTFAYL—S3>EN.
SRIEORBESIC L > TO—HILAA W FERE([CIBHRINTVET,
UE—bI> O WHT2O0-HILRAYvFZ, [UE—HK]
[AC] KU TH 1 (High Speed) [CREL. Ev hI—RICEDT
EHOTYT A IR BIRUET,
O—-hILo1>tyvFa>JdEUE—- K AC/DCEY T >0
DED1R. RBEUFERETHETY,
[FBW / 10 Hz] B&KT [Bias/ GNDl DtvF+a D&
UE—MCOEE>FTEEEA.
A EE Low Noise High Speed Pin 12  Pin11 Pin 10
Pin 14=HIGH Pin 14=LOW MSB LSB
Gain (V/W) Gain (V/W)
10° 10° LOW LOW LOW
10* 10° LOW LOW  HIGH
10° 10’ LOW HIGH LOW
10° 108 LOW HIGH HIGH
107 10° HIGH LOW LOW
108 10%° HIGH LOW  HIGH
10° 10! HIGH HIGH LOW
T AR TERFE < 150 ms
AC/DC %7 HwIFU>T  Pin13
AC LOW
DC HIGH
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